

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11366-11369/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2001 in WP 1042-45/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

DINESH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE FOR M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation & with prayer for I/R)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.14321-14325/2001,SLP(C)No.15701-15702/2001

Date : 13/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. WA. Nomani, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the matters after three weeks. Counter and
rejoinder shall be filed in the meanwhile.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA